
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Date
Recorded= 2014/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406190001
86990

06/19/2014
03:04:43

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICE KEVIN M 37 95 Lot#:11-12
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201406100001
75660

06/10/2014
03:07:57

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 36 34 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:1-44
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201406100001
75670

06/10/2014
03:07:58

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:1-44
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201406100001
75750

06/10/2014
03:08:06

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 60 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-59
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201406100001
75770

06/10/2014
03:08:08

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

36 34 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:1-45
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE III


