Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2014/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406190001 86990	06/19/2014 03:04:43	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICE KEVIN M			37	95		Lot#:11-12 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201406100001 75660	06/10/2014 03:07:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			36	34	396030	Lot#:1-44 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE III
201406100001 75670	06/10/2014 03:07:58	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	34	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:1-44 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201406100001 75750	06/10/2014 03:08:06	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	60	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-59 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201406100001 75770	06/10/2014 03:08:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			36	34	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:1-45 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE III